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RFP # 2026-001 
 

Pre_Proposal Connference 
 

January 26, 2026 @ 1:30P 

 
Participant Name E-Mail Address 
    
CADWELL Emily (EQUANS FR) rx8038@equans.com 
Chrissie Grover-Roybal   
Diana Kotler dkotler@ridesmart.com 
Evan Smith esmith@etatransit.com 
Garrett Brinker – Via   
Israel Sanchez isanchez@wilsonvilleoregon.gov 
Jack Kelly   
Jamie Palmer jamie.palmer@connexionz.com 
Jariel Adler jadler@etatransit.com 
Jessica Roberts (Transit)   
Jignesh Patel jpatel@nitisys.com 
Matthew Yourd myourd@tripshot.com 
Mitch Mingay   
Muthu K muthu@yectra.com 
Patrick O’Donnell patrick.odonnell@connexionz.com 
Ted Motu tmotu@availtec.com 
Umair Naushahi umair@buspas.com 
Vaughan Keenan vaughan.keenan@connexionz.com 
Yari Kronin ykronin@availtec.com 
Youval Abenhaim youval@isrtransit.com 

 


